2017
Modifiable levellers, lutes and rakes
• All of the tools are manufactured from durable and
corrosion-resistant light-weight aluminium alloy.
• 15 replaceable blades.
• Both sides of the blades can be used.
• A non-slip rubber grip available for the handle.
• Coating: the handle is available as bright anodised or with powder

cooperation with leading Finnish infrastructure sector companies.
• E-mail: : grafipro@grafipro.fi • www.grafipro.fi
KL-560 KC
Product Product
code EAN code
Handle
length
m
Coating
Blade
width
mm
Weight,
kg
KL lute
Lute/leveller 400 mm KL-400 C 6430026624012 2 Anodised 400 1,10
Lute/leveller 560 mm KL-560 C 6430026627051 2 Anodised 560 1,70
Lute/leveller 720 mm KL-720 C 6430026626016 2 Anodised 720 1,80
Lute/leveller 880 mm KL-880 C 6430026627129 2 Anodised 880 1,90
KL lutes with grip
Lute/leveller 400 mm + grip KL-400 KC 6430026627174 2 Rubber grip 400 1,20
Lute/leveller 560 mm + grip KL-560 KC 6430026627372 2 Rubber grip 560 1,80
Lute/leveller 720 mm + grip KL-720 KC 6430026627457 2 Rubber grip 720 1,90

Product Product
code EAN code
Handle
length
m
Coating
Blade
width
mm
Blade
serration
mm
Weight,
kg
KH rakes
Rake/leveller 400 mm KH-400 6430026624029 2 Anodised 400 10 x 15 1,00
Rake/leveller 560 mm KH-560 C 6430026627082 2 Anodised 560 10 x 15 1,60
Rake/leveller 720 mm KH-720 C 6430026626023 2 Anodised 720 10 x 15 1,70
Rake/leveller 880 mm KH-880 C 6430026627112 2 Anodised 880 10 x 15 1,80
KH rakes with grip
6430026627181 2 Rubber grip 400 10 x 15 1,10
6430026627389 2 Rubber grip 560 10 x 15 1,70
6430026627464 2 Rubber grip 720 10 x 15 1,80